DPS STS School
Senior Campus
Activities for the month of September– 22-23

	Date
	Activity
	Grade

	Sunday, 11th September
	Movie Day
	5&6

	Sunday, 18th September- Wednesday, 21st September
	Inter House Swimming Competition
	5-12

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday, 21st September
	Prefect Ceremony
	8-12

	Saturday, 24th September
	Student-Led Conference
	5-9

	Saturday, 24th September
	Girl Up Club Activity
	10-12

	Sunday, 25th September
	Inter House Singing Competition
	5-12



Activities for the month of October– 22-23

	Date
	Activity
	Grade

	Saturday, 15th October
	TEDxDPSSTSSCHOOL
	5-12

	Monday, 17th October – Wednesday, 26th October
	Inter House Basketball Tournament
	5-12

	Monday, 17th October- Wednesday, 19th October
	Bangla Elocution Competition
	5-7

	Tuesday, 18th October
	Inter House chemistry quiz competition (grades 9 & 10)
	6-8

	Wednesday, 19th October
	Inter School Art Competition meeting with teachers
	

	Thursday, 20th October
	Field Trip 
	5

	Thursday, 20th October
	Chemistry 3D modelling project competition
	6-8

	Saturday, 22nd October
	Back to school event for parents
	Nursery - 12

	Saturday, 22nd October
	Inter School Swimming Competition
	5-12

	Sunday, 23rd October
	Annual Prize distribution
	5-9

	Monday, 24th October- Tuesday, 25th October
	Bangla Elocution Competition
	8 & 9

	Wednesday, 26th October
	Inter-House Website Competition
	8-10

	Thursday, 27th October
	Inter House Dance competition
	5-12

	Friday, 28th October- Saturday, 29th October
	Eco- Business Summit
	9-12

	Monday, 31st October
	Physics Poster Competition
	6-8

	Monday, 31st October
	Spelling Contest
	5 & 6




